General information about company

Scrip code 532811

NSE Symbol AHLUCONT
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE758C01029

Name of the company

Ahluwalia Contracts India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whg:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 12.84
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 12.71
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 13.51
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 12.82
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 12.31




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding | class of securities (IX) «
e oo il
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Shz;res No. of No. Of Outs tar?di f «
Category Nos. Of fuﬁ aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou.tstandin convertibleg !
Category | of ) ¥ pe p underlying | held (calculated . . ymng Underlying & - (
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
) shareholder .| Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding \
(111) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(1D held (IV) | sh Receipts v+ SCRR, % of it Warrants (XC) d ESOP et 1
e shares 1) (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) | Securities (XB) an E ete. |
held As a % of (XA) X)= .
(] N
W) (A+B+C2) |Class | Class (XATXBHXC) |
Total
eg:X eg:Y (
Promoter
(A) (lglromoter 8 37055977 37055977 | 55.32 37055977 37055977 | 55.32
Group
B) Public 36527 29931583 29931583 | 44.68 29931583 29931583 | 44.68 !
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 36535 66987560 66987560 | 100 66987560 66987560 | 100 ¢




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di | Other Shares
assuming full | Lockedn ares 1SPOsaL 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . -
; if any (XVI) (XVID) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Category ofa o securities ( as equity shares
I shareholder | & PSTeentage A A A held in
(D) of diluted 5 sa . Sa 5 sa o o dematerialized
share capital) % of %o of % of Asa% Asa%of | (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. |total |No. [total |No.|total [No. |[oftotal |No. [total category | category | catego
(VIDH(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares (a) | Shares Q) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lticromoter 55.32 37055977
Group
(B) Public 44.68 29880199 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(@8] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 66936176 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
I(\)I?' as a % of No. Of Eﬁdgrfls
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of Y
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanc
i id- . . Total i i i
Category & Nos. Of fully pz.:ud paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/ Underlylpg Underlying Outstanding convc?rtm
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = as per as a 7o | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securitie
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Ref:) oi tsry (IV)+ SCII)QR of convertible Warrants €| Granted of Warra
held (IV) | shares P ? Total | securities (XO) and ESC
neld 1 VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA (XB) 0o
v Asa%of al ehts | o
vV ass eg: ass rights XA+XT
N (A+B+C2) X egY Total (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L‘:gf\/‘gﬁ%;ﬁfy‘l 7 37030977 37030977 | 55.28 37030977 37030977 | 55.28
(d) égzc?ftyl;er 1 25000 25000 | 0.04 25000 25000 | 0.04
(SX;’('IT)“"‘] 8 37055977 37055977 | 55.32 37055977 37055977 | 55.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
aPIrl:)imoter 8 37055977 37055977 | 55.32 37055977 37055977 | 55.32
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 16 15683285 15683285 | 23.41 15683285 15683285 | 23.41
Alternate
(© Investment Funds | 4 264377 264377 |0.39 264377 264377 1039
(i) NDHCs registered || 1000 1000 |0 1000 1000 |0
(S];‘;’('IT)‘“E‘I 21 15948662 15948662 | 23.81 15948662 15948662 | 23.81

@

Institutions (Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investors 85 8316374 8316374 |12.41 8316374 8316374 |12.41
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 9 295010 295010 |0.44 295010 295010 |0.44
Category 1
Sub-Total 94 8611384 8611384 |12.86 8611384 8611384 |12.86
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Investor
® Educationand 26977 26977 | 0.04 26977 26977 | 0.04
Protection Fund ’ ’
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 34490 3847276 3847276 |5.74 3847276 3847276 |5.74
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 760064 760064 | 1.13 760064 760064 | 1.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Indians (NRIs) 1014 279648 279648 |0.42 279648 279648 |0.42
) Bodies Corporate |221 254142 254142 0.38 254142 254142 0.38
(m) Any Other 683 203430 203430 |03 203430 203430 | 0.3
(specity)
(SI;J;)(;‘T)Otal 36412 5371537 5371537 |8.02 5371537 5371537 |8.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 36527 29931583 29931583 | 44.68 29931583 29931583 | 44.68
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 36535 66987560 66987560 | 100 66987560 66987560 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
36535 66987560 66987560 | 100 66987560 66987560 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
assumizlg Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁtil Number of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N ares .
u h ledeed Undertaki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledge ndertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIID (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (1) percventage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asavoof |PMEVID G
capital) No. | total | No. [total | No. |total No. | of total | No. |total c::te or c;te o c::te or
(XI;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |[Shares |(a) | Shares (a) |Shares ) gory (ii) gory (iii)g y
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 55.28 37030977
Any Other
(d) (specify) 0.04 25000
Sub-Total
55.32 37055977
(A)1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 55.32 37055977
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 23.41 15683285 0 0 0
Alternate
© Investment Funds 0.39 264377 0 0 0




NBFCs registered

@ with RBI 0 1000
Sub-Total
23.81 15948662
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 12.41 8316374
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.44 295010
Category II
Sub-Total
12.86 8611384
B®)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.04 26977
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 5.74 3795892
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1} ;3 760064
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 0.42 279648
1) Bodies Corporate | 0.38 254142
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.3 203430
Sub-Total
8.02 5320153
(B)(4)
Total Public 44.68 29880199
Shareholding

B=B)()+




(B)(2)+(B)

3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 66936176
Total 100 66936176

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sudershan Walia

Bikramjit Ahluwalia

Shobhit Uppal

Rachna Uppal

Mukta Ahluwalia

Rohini Ahluwalia

Vikas Ahluwalia

PAN (II)

AAIPW7803K

AAEPA8644E

AAHPU9587H

AAJPUB405C

AGRPA9314J

AAKPA0783C

AAJPA8694B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20452380

10942597

4308000

1227500

33500

33500

33500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

20452380

10942597

4308000

1227500

33500

33500

33500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.53

16.34

6.43

1.83

0.05

0.05

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20452380

10942597

4308000

1227500

33500

33500

33500

Total

20452380

10942597

4308000

1227500

33500

33500

33500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.53

16.34

6.43

1.83

0.05

0.05

0.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

20452380

10942597

4308000

1227500

33500

33500

33500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

30.53

16.34

6.43

1.83

0.05

0.05

0.05

Number of equity
shares held in

20452380

10942597

4308000

1227500

33500

33500

33500




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37030977

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

37030977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

37030977

Total

37030977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

37030977

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.28

Number of equity
shares held in

37030977




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Person Acting in Concert

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tidal Securities Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACT2989E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25000

25000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
W+ (VD

25000

25000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25000

25000

Total

25000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

25000

25000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID)=

0.04

0.04




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

25000

25000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

2

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sbi Small Cap
Fund

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited
A/C Axis Mutual Fund A/C Axis
Small Cap Fund

Dsp Elss Tax
Saver Fund

Franklin India
Small Cap Fund

Canara Robeco Mutual Fund
A/C Canara Robeco Small
Cap Fund

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABTS6407Q

AACTAS5925A

AAAJD0430B

AAATT4931H

AAATC3901G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5700000

3220147

2495724

1139035

863656

13418562

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5700000

3220147

2495724

1139035

863656

13418562

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.51

3.73

1.7

1.29

20.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5700000

3220147

2495724

1139035

863656

13418562

Total

5700000

3220147

2495724

1139035

863656

13418562

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.51

4.81

3.73

1.7

1.29

20.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5700000

3220147

2495724

1139035

863656

13418562

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.51

3.73

1.7

1.29

20.03




Number of equity
shares held in

o 5700000 3220147 2495724 1139035 863656 13418562
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nalanda India Equity Fund Limited

Nalanda India Fund Limited

Government Pension Fund Global

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCNG6131F

AACCNS5849D

AACCNI1454E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3676597

1905282

769988

6351867

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

3676597

1905282

769988

6351867

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.49

2.84

9.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3676597

1905282

769988

6351867

Total

3676597

1905282

769988

6351867

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.49

2.84

1.15

9.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

3676597

1905282

769988

6351867

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.49

2.84

9.48

Number of equity
shares held in

3676597

1905282

769988

6351867




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

29

636

15

683

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3438

63892

130437

5663

203430

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

3438

63892

130437

5663

203430

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.1

0.19

0.01

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3438

63892

130437

5663

203430

Total

3438

63892

130437

5663

203430

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.1

0.19

0.01

0.31

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

3438

63892

130437

5663

203430

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.01

0.1

0.19

0.01

0.31




diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in 3438 63892 130437 5663 203430
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







